
Partdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - Bouwlamp

1



Partdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - Bouwlamp

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 GM00002160 Knop DML811

002 GM00002158 Moer M8 DML811

003 GM00002157 Revet 8mm DML811

004 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

005 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

006 GM00002162 Staander L DML811

007 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

008 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

009 GM00002155 Moer M5 DML811

010 GM00002156 Schroef 5x15mm DML815DML811

011 GM00002161 Staander R DML811

012 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

013 GM00002159 Kabelhaken DML811

014 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

015 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

016 GM00002157 Revet 8mm DML811

017 GM00002156 Schroef 5x15mm DML815DML811

018 GM00002155 Moer M5 DML811

019 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

020 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

021 GM00002153 Framebuis DML811

022 GM00002152 Bout M8 DML811

023 GM00002151 Basisplaat DML811

024 GM00002150 Kabeldoorvoer DML811

025 GM00002148 Omvormer AC DML811

026 GM00002145 Hitteschild DML811

027 GM00002149 Schroef 3x14mm DML811

028 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

029 GM00002114 Voorgril DML811

030 GM00002115 Lens DML811

031 GM00002116 Lenspakking DML811

032 GM00002117 Reflector DML811

033 GM00002118 O-Ring DML811

034 GM00002119 Ledcircuit DML811

035 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

036 GM00002120 Middenhuis DML811

037 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

038 GM00002133 Pakking 1 middenhuis DML811

039 GM00002166 Stootrubber 1 B DML811

040 GM00002130 Ledhouder DML811

041 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

042 GM00002131 Pakking ledhouder DML811

043 GM00002132 Pakking 2 middenhuis DML811

044 GM00002134 Stootrubber 2 B DML811

045 GM00002134 Stootrubber 2 B DML811

046 GM00002132 Pakking 2 middenhuis DML811



Partdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - BouwlampPartdrawing for  DEADML811 - Bouwlamp

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

047 GM00002137 Inbusbout DML811

048 GM00002149 Schroef 3x14mm DML811

049 GM00002138 Schakelaarhouder DML811

050 GM00002139 Draad 4pol DML811

051 GM00002140 Schakelcircuit DML811

052 GM00002141 Schakelaar DML811

053 GM00002160 Knop DML811

054 GM00002144 Handgreep DML811

055 GM00002143 Pakking deksel DML811

056 GM00002142 AC contact DML811

057 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

058 GM00002136 Achterhuis DML811

059 GM00002137 Inbusbout DML811

060 GM00002135 Batterijhuis DML811

061 GM00002121 Circuit hoofd DML811

062 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

063 GM00002127 Voedingskabel DML811


